

SC No. 9272/2016
NCB Vs. Santosh Singh

25.10.2024

Ld. PO is on first half day leave today.

Present: Sh. Mukesh Malik, Ld. SPP for NCB.

Accused on bail in person.

Sh Pramod Tripathi, Ld counsel for accused through
VC.

No PW is present.

List for purpose fixed on 12.11.2024 (date already
fixed).

(Reader)
25.10.2024